1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 2003-2004, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features
• High power
• Low beam divergence
• Low drive current

and low noise.
August 2004
Ordering Information
ZL60005/TBD TO-46 Package
ZL60005/TDD ST Housing
ZL60005/TGD SMA Housing
0°C to +70°C
  Note: Rated Optical Power apply only on the TO-46 package,
  for housing options optical power is typically 10% less.
  Warning: Laser Radiation, avoid exposure to beam. Class 3B laser
  product, potential eye hazard. Warning labels in each box.
ZL60005
 VCSEL Laser Diode
Data Sheet
查询ZL60005供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
ZL60005 Data Sheet